Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kerry Hennie - (1387814) - City of Liverpool SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:20.43
2:23.21
2:23.64
2:23.68
2:28.28
2:29.47
2:30.73
2:35.62
2:35.62
2:39.63
2:41.44
2:44.34
2:47.73
2:47.85
2:49.12
2:51.41
2:52.30
3:05.04

3:27.25
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Date

22/06/24
21/10/23
04/11/23
28/01/23
01/10/22
04/12/21
29/01/22
13/06/21
13/06/21
04/11/20
25/01/20
01/12/19
21/09/19
06/07/19
04/05/19
20/01/19
02/12/18
22/09/18
03/12/17

Date

22/06/24
04/11/23
21/10/23

28/01/23

Meet

Wigan Best Future Stars June Meet 2024

City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet 2023

SE NW Regional Winter Championships 2023
Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
Wirral Metro Autumn L3 Open Meet

Will We Need A Mask Christmas Meet 2021

Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022

Warriors of Warrington

Warriors of Warrington

Warriors of Warrington SC

Cheshire County Championships

WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Warriors of Warrington Club Championships 2019
Rotherham Metro ‘A" and 'B' Grade SC Meet
Warriors of Warrington Badge Gala 3

Cheshire County Championships 2019

Warrior of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Gala
Warriors of Warrington Club Championships

Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Meet
Wigan Best Future Stars June Meet 2024
SE NW Regional Winter Championships 2023

City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet 2023

Cheshira Cotintv Swimmina Chamnionshing 2023

Venue
Wigan
Birmingham
Manchester
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Orford Jubilee
Orford Jubilee
Orford Jubilee Hub
Macclesfield LC
Orford Jubilee
Orford Jubilee
Sheffield
Warrington
Macclesfield
Warrington
Warrington

Warrington

Venue
Wigan
Manchester
Birmingham

Macclesfield
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Liverpool 3
Co Liverpool 2
Co Liverpool 2
Warrington W 2
3
3
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 0
Warrington W 0
Warrington W 0
Warrington W 2
Warrington W
4
Warrington W 3
4
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 3
4
3

Club Swam Under Level

Co Liverpool 3
Co Liverpool 2
Co Liverpool 2
Warrinaton W 2
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Wirral Metro Autumn L3 Open Meet

Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022

Will We Need A Mask Christmas Meet 2021
Warriors of Warrington

Warriors of Warrington

Warriors of Warrington SC

Cheshire County Championships

WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Warriors of Warrington Club Championships 2019
Rotherham Metro ‘A" and 'B' Grade SC Meet
Warriors of Warrington Badge Gala 3

Cheshire County Championships 2019

Warrior of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Gala
Warriors of Warrington Club Championships

Percy Mason Memorial Gala
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